ALFREND SWANTEX SALESLTD

P.O. BOX 223
1 Hospital Steps
GIBRALTAR
GX111AA

VAT Reg No: N/A

VIAMED LTD

15 STATION ROAD
CROSSHILLS
KEIGHTLEY

WEST YORKSHIRE
BD20 7DT

Qty Ordered Product Code

5.00 0110017
2.00 0110022
1.00 0110040
12.00 0110023
2.00 0110072
5.00 0110429

Product Description

R-17MED

R-22MED

R-30V

R-23V

R-22Vi

Max-250E Oxygen Cell

COM 21175
GHA TBA

Purchase Order

Unit Price

28.00
32.00
36.40
28.00
50.40
45.50

Total Net Amount
Carriage
Total Tax Amount

Order Total

Page 1

21175

19/01/2021

Al73

Net Price VAT Amount

140.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
36.40 0.00

336.00 0.00

100.80 0.00

227.50 0.00

904.70
0.00
0.00

904.70



